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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Dodge630
CYC

9.075 8.975 9.6259.500 37.175
9 5 1 1 1 

1 

Rose Williams640
West Valley

9.250 9.075 9.5759.025 36.925
3 3 7T 2 2 

2 

Kate Mercer622
East Bay

9.100 9.000 9.1259.425 36.650
7T 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Karen Lei620
West Valley

9.225 9.100 9.1259.050 36.500
4 2 5T 6T 4 

4 

Ellie Hall610
Redwood Empire

9.100 8.800 9.4009.150 36.450
7T 10 3 3 5 

5 

Aila Owens601
Bay Island

8.975 8.775 9.3259.125 36.200
11 11 4 4T 6 

6 

Lindsay Yamamura627
American

9.300 8.625 9.0009.000 35.925
1T 12 9T 10 7 

7 

Vanessa Jimenez647
Marin Elite

8.900 8.925 8.9509.050 35.825
13T 6 5T 12 8 

8 

Karina Barillas621
American

9.200 8.825 8.9758.800 35.800
5 7T 14 11 9 

9 

Katie Chavez623
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.825 9.0508.850 35.775
10 7T 12 9 10 

10 

Sophia Shinn645
CSC - Race

9.125 9.150 9.1258.350 35.750
6 1 16 6T 11 

11 

Molly Retterer633
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.300 9.3259.025 35.550
13T 14 7T 4T 12 

12 

Charlotte Ferguson605
American

9.300 8.375 8.8258.725 35.225
1T 13 15 13T 13 

13 

Nora Brown637
Santa Cruz

8.500 8.825 8.8258.825 34.975
16 7T 13 13T 14 

14 

Allison Choi602
American

8.950 8.250 8.6759.000 34.875
12 15 9T 16 15 

15 

Cassie Peterson604
Marin Elite

8.850 7.900 8.8258.925 34.500
15 16 11 13T 16 

16 
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